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Tool bits for slotted-head screws

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

General

Color

Design

Blade thickness
Blade width
Blade height

4017918018726

5 Pcs.

82079030

0.00803 KG

Page 544 (CL-2007)

silver
Phillips
0.8 mm
4 mm

50 mm

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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